LD8000021929

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ád	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



700118891217

03/03/08--01006--001 **160.00

TO ACKHOWLEDGE
SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

DEFARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION 2000 MAR -3 AM 9: 25

25 08 MAR -3 AM 9: 3

CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

3/3/16

COVER LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: L.T. D.K. PYRAMIC PROPERTY LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
DAVID J. Workson
PHANID PROPERTY LLC
3131 Hawks landing on
Tallahasset PC 32309
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
David J. Worth at (89) 544-5830 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$\$ Certificate of Status \$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A	DT	TOT	T T	- Na	maa
А	KI		. М. П	- IN 2	me:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

LIT. D. K. PYRANIEL PREPERTY LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Biability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3131 Hawks Landing	SAme	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the register to the property of t	red Agent. You must designate an individual or another gistered agent are: a Soul One One on NOT acceptable) FL 32309	クロマココオフスに存む

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Title: "MGR" = Man: "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:	
M(RM		David J. Watson 3131 Hanks landing An Tallahassee to 32301	- -
M(LRM		Lakezia I Watson 3131 Have landing on Tollahassas FC 52369	• •
			•
ffective date is l	e date, if other than t	the date of filing: 3(3(æ	
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the listed, the date must date of filing.)		

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)